
Total Purse: 1,600,000.00

Total Players:82

Place/Purse % --1--- ---2--- ---3--- ---4--- ---5--- ---6--- ---7--- ---8--- ---9--- ---10---

2018 Rapiscan Systems

Fallen Oak

Tie Table Worksheet

1 15.000000% 240,000.00 190,400.00 165,333.33 148,000.00 133,760.00 122,133.33 112,914.29 105,200.00 98,488.89 92,800.00

2 8.800000% 140,800.00 128,000.00 117,333.33 107,200.00 98,560.00 91,733.33 85,942.86 80,800.00 76,444.44 72,640.00

3 7.200000% 115,200.00 105,600.00 96,000.00 88,000.00 81,920.00 76,800.00 72,228.57 68,400.00 65,066.67 62,080.00

4 6.000000% 96,000.00 86,400.00 78,933.33 73,600.00 69,120.00 65,066.67 61,714.29 58,800.00 56,177.78 53,760.00

5 4.800000% 76,800.00 70,400.00 66,133.33 62,400.00 58,880.00 56,000.00 53,485.71 51,200.00 49,066.67 47,200.00

6 4.000000% 64,000.00 60,800.00 57,600.00 54,400.00 51,840.00 49,600.00 47,542.86 45,600.00 43,911.11 42,400.00

7 3.600000% 57,600.00 54,400.00 51,200.00 48,800.00 46,720.00 44,800.00 42,971.43 41,400.00 40,000.00 38,720.00

8 3.200000% 51,200.00 48,000.00 45,866.67 44,000.00 42,240.00 40,533.33 39,085.71 37,800.00 36,622.22 35,520.00

9 2.800000% 44,800.00 43,200.00 41,600.00 40,000.00 38,400.00 37,066.67 35,885.71 34,800.00 33,777.78 32,800.00

10 2.600000% 41,600.00 40,000.00 38,400.00 36,800.00 35,520.00 34,400.00 33,371.43 32,400.00 31,466.67 30,576.00

11 2.400000% 38,400.00 36,800.00 35,200.00 34,000.00 32,960.00 32,000.00 31,085.71 30,200.00 29,351.11 28,528.00

12 2.200000% 35,200.00 33,600.00 32,533.33 31,600.00 30,720.00 29,866.67 29,028.57 28,220.00 27,431.11 26,672.00

13 2.000000% 32,000.00 31,200.00 30,400.00 29,600.00 28,800.00 28,000.00 27,222.86 26,460.00 25,724.44 25,008.00

14 1.900000% 30,400.00 29,600.00 28,800.00 28,000.00 27,200.00 26,426.67 25,668.57 24,940.00 24,231.11 23,568.00

15 1.800000% 28,800.00 28,000.00 27,200.00 26,400.00 25,632.00 24,880.00 24,160.00 23,460.00 22,808.89 22,208.00

16 1.700000% 27,200.00 26,400.00 25,600.00 24,840.00 24,096.00 23,386.67 22,697.14 22,060.00 21,475.56 20,928.00

17 1.600000% 25,600.00 24,800.00 24,053.33 23,320.00 22,624.00 21,946.67 21,325.71 20,760.00 20,231.11 19,728.00

18 1.500000% 24,000.00 23,280.00 22,560.00 21,880.00 21,216.00 20,613.33 20,068.57 19,560.00 19,075.56 18,624.00

19 1.410000% 22,560.00 21,840.00 21,173.33 20,520.00 19,936.00 19,413.33 18,925.71 18,460.00 18,026.67 17,616.00

20 1.320000% 21,120.00 20,480.00 19,840.00 19,280.00 18,784.00 18,320.00 17,874.29 17,460.00 17,066.67 16,688.00

21 1.240000% 19,840.00 19,200.00 18,666.67 18,200.00 17,760.00 17,333.33 16,937.14 16,560.00 16,195.56 15,840.00

22 1.160000% 18,560.00 18,080.00 17,653.33 17,240.00 16,832.00 16,453.33 16,091.43 15,740.00 15,395.56 15,056.00

23 1.100000% 17,600.00 17,200.00 16,800.00 16,400.00 16,032.00 15,680.00 15,337.14 15,000.00 14,666.67 14,352.00

24 1.050000% 16,800.00 16,400.00 16,000.00 15,640.00 15,296.00 14,960.00 14,628.57 14,300.00 13,991.11 13,696.00

25 1.000000% 16,000.00 15,600.00 15,253.33 14,920.00 14,592.00 14,266.67 13,942.86 13,640.00 13,351.11 13,072.00

26 .950000% 15,200.00 14,880.00 14,560.00 14,240.00 13,920.00 13,600.00 13,302.86 13,020.00 12,746.67 12,480.00

27 .910000% 14,560.00 14,240.00 13,920.00 13,600.00 13,280.00 12,986.67 12,708.57 12,440.00 12,177.78 11,920.00

28 .870000% 13,920.00 13,600.00 13,280.00 12,960.00 12,672.00 12,400.00 12,137.14 11,880.00 11,626.67 11,376.00

29 .830000% 13,280.00 12,960.00 12,640.00 12,360.00 12,096.00 11,840.00 11,588.57 11,340.00 11,093.33 10,864.00

30 .790000% 12,640.00 12,320.00 12,053.33 11,800.00 11,552.00 11,306.67 11,062.86 10,820.00 10,595.56 10,384.00
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31 .750000% 12,000.00 11,760.00 11,520.00 11,280.00 11,040.00 10,800.00 10,560.00 10,340.00 10,133.33 9,936.00

32 .720000% 11,520.00 11,280.00 11,040.00 10,800.00 10,560.00 10,320.00 10,102.86 9,900.00 9,706.67 9,520.00

33 .690000% 11,040.00 10,800.00 10,560.00 10,320.00 10,080.00 9,866.67 9,668.57 9,480.00 9,297.78 9,120.00

34 .660000% 10,560.00 10,320.00 10,080.00 9,840.00 9,632.00 9,440.00 9,257.14 9,080.00 8,906.67 8,736.00

35 .630000% 10,080.00 9,840.00 9,600.00 9,400.00 9,216.00 9,040.00 8,868.57 8,700.00 8,533.33 8,368.00

36 .600000% 9,600.00 9,360.00 9,173.33 9,000.00 8,832.00 8,666.67 8,502.86 8,340.00 8,177.78 8,016.00

37 .570000% 9,120.00 8,960.00 8,800.00 8,640.00 8,480.00 8,320.00 8,160.00 8,000.00 7,840.00 7,680.00

38 .550000% 8,800.00 8,640.00 8,480.00 8,320.00 8,160.00 8,000.00 7,840.00 7,680.00 7,520.00 7,360.00

39 .530000% 8,480.00 8,320.00 8,160.00 8,000.00 7,840.00 7,680.00 7,520.00 7,360.00 7,200.00 7,040.00

40 .510000% 8,160.00 8,000.00 7,840.00 7,680.00 7,520.00 7,360.00 7,200.00 7,040.00 6,880.00 6,720.00

41 .490000% 7,840.00 7,680.00 7,520.00 7,360.00 7,200.00 7,040.00 6,880.00 6,720.00 6,560.00 6,400.00

42 .470000% 7,520.00 7,360.00 7,200.00 7,040.00 6,880.00 6,720.00 6,560.00 6,400.00 6,240.00 6,080.00

43 .450000% 7,200.00 7,040.00 6,880.00 6,720.00 6,560.00 6,400.00 6,240.00 6,080.00 5,920.00 5,760.00

44 .430000% 6,880.00 6,720.00 6,560.00 6,400.00 6,240.00 6,080.00 5,920.00 5,760.00 5,600.00 5,440.00

45 .410000% 6,560.00 6,400.00 6,240.00 6,080.00 5,920.00 5,760.00 5,600.00 5,440.00 5,280.00 5,136.00

46 .390000% 6,240.00 6,080.00 5,920.00 5,760.00 5,600.00 5,440.00 5,280.00 5,120.00 4,977.78 4,848.00

47 .370000% 5,920.00 5,760.00 5,600.00 5,440.00 5,280.00 5,120.00 4,960.00 4,820.00 4,693.33 4,576.00

48 .350000% 5,600.00 5,440.00 5,280.00 5,120.00 4,960.00 4,800.00 4,662.86 4,540.00 4,426.67 4,320.00

49 .330000% 5,280.00 5,120.00 4,960.00 4,800.00 4,640.00 4,506.67 4,388.57 4,280.00 4,177.78 4,080.00

50 .310000% 4,960.00 4,800.00 4,640.00 4,480.00 4,352.00 4,240.00 4,137.14 4,040.00 3,946.67 3,856.00

51 .290000% 4,640.00 4,480.00 4,320.00 4,200.00 4,096.00 4,000.00 3,908.57 3,820.00 3,733.33 3,648.00

52 .270000% 4,320.00 4,160.00 4,053.33 3,960.00 3,872.00 3,786.67 3,702.86 3,620.00 3,537.78 3,456.00

53 .250000% 4,000.00 3,920.00 3,840.00 3,760.00 3,680.00 3,600.00 3,520.00 3,440.00 3,360.00 3,280.00

54 .240000% 3,840.00 3,760.00 3,680.00 3,600.00 3,520.00 3,440.00 3,360.00 3,280.00 3,200.00 3,120.00

55 .230000% 3,680.00 3,600.00 3,520.00 3,440.00 3,360.00 3,280.00 3,200.00 3,120.00 3,040.00 2,960.00

56 .220000% 3,520.00 3,440.00 3,360.00 3,280.00 3,200.00 3,120.00 3,040.00 2,960.00 2,880.00 2,800.00

57 .210000% 3,360.00 3,280.00 3,200.00 3,120.00 3,040.00 2,960.00 2,880.00 2,800.00 2,720.00 2,640.00

58 .200000% 3,200.00 3,120.00 3,040.00 2,960.00 2,880.00 2,800.00 2,720.00 2,640.00 2,560.00 2,480.00

59 .190000% 3,040.00 2,960.00 2,880.00 2,800.00 2,720.00 2,640.00 2,560.00 2,480.00 2,400.00 2,320.00

60 .180000% 2,880.00 2,800.00 2,720.00 2,640.00 2,560.00 2,480.00 2,400.00 2,320.00 2,240.00 2,166.40
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61 .170000% 2,720.00 2,640.00 2,560.00 2,480.00 2,400.00 2,320.00 2,240.00 2,160.00 2,087.11 2,019.20

62 .160000% 2,560.00 2,480.00 2,400.00 2,320.00 2,240.00 2,160.00 2,080.00 2,008.00 1,941.33 1,878.40

63 .150000% 2,400.00 2,320.00 2,240.00 2,160.00 2,080.00 2,000.00 1,929.14 1,864.00 1,802.67 1,744.00

64 .140000% 2,240.00 2,160.00 2,080.00 2,000.00 1,920.00 1,850.67 1,787.43 1,728.00 1,671.11 1,616.00

65 .130000% 2,080.00 2,000.00 1,920.00 1,840.00 1,772.80 1,712.00 1,654.86 1,600.00 1,546.67 1,497.60

66 .120000% 1,920.00 1,840.00 1,760.00 1,696.00 1,638.40 1,584.00 1,531.43 1,480.00 1,432.89 1,388.80

67 .110000% 1,760.00 1,680.00 1,621.33 1,568.00 1,516.80 1,466.67 1,417.14 1,372.00 1,329.78 1,289.60

68 .100000% 1,600.00 1,552.00 1,504.00 1,456.00 1,408.00 1,360.00 1,316.57 1,276.00 1,237.33 1,200.00

69 .094000% 1,504.00 1,456.00 1,408.00 1,360.00 1,312.00 1,269.33 1,229.71 1,192.00 1,155.56 1,120.00

70 .088000% 1,408.00 1,360.00 1,312.00 1,264.00 1,222.40 1,184.00 1,147.43 1,112.00 1,077.33 1,043.20

71 .082000% 1,312.00 1,264.00 1,216.00 1,176.00 1,139.20 1,104.00 1,069.71 1,036.00 1,002.67 971.20

72 .076000% 1,216.00 1,168.00 1,130.67 1,096.00 1,062.40 1,029.33 996.57 964.00 933.33 905.60

73 .070000% 1,120.00 1,088.00 1,056.00 1,024.00 992.00 960.00 928.00 898.00 871.11 846.40

74 .066000% 1,056.00 1,024.00 992.00 960.00 928.00 896.00 866.29 840.00 816.00

75 .062000% 992.00 960.00 928.00 896.00 864.00 834.67 809.14 786.00

76 .058000% 928.00 896.00 864.00 832.00 803.20 778.67 756.57

77 .054000% 864.00 832.00 800.00 772.00 748.80 728.00

78 .050000% 800.00 768.00 741.33 720.00 700.80

79 .046000% 736.00 712.00 693.33 676.00

80 .043000% 688.00 672.00 656.00

81 .041000% 656.00 640.00

82 .039000% 624.00
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